VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2015 Session

Budget Bill - HB1400 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Iltem 36
Supreme Court

Item 36 First Year - FY2015  Second Year - FY2016
Adjudication Training, Education, and Standards (32600) $899,140 $899,140
Judicial Training (32603) $899,140 $899,140

Fund Sources:

General $899,140 $899,140

Authority: Title 16.1, Chapter 9; Title 17.1, Chapter 7; §§ 2.2-4025, 19.2-38:1 and 19.2-43, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/2.2-4025/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/19.2-43/

	2015 Session
	Budget Bill - HB1400 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 36
	Supreme Court


